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Rider

BLIXEN- FINECKE, H.  .  .  .
LEFRANT,  G
BÜSING,  W
Mercado, P
Wagner, K
D ' I n z e o , P
Hil l , A
Stahre, N
H o u g h , C h
Kujbyschev, V
Rothe , O
De Alburquerque, Duque, B. . . . 
Hindley , R
Leuenberg , M
Frö lén K
Ziegler, J
Schwarzenbach, H
Staley J r . W
Marques Cavaleiro, F
de la Simone, A
Becerril S., M
Trevi ranus , S
Pereira de Almeida , A
D u a r t e Silva, J
Andersen , H
Ac thon , O
Freeman-Jackson , H
D u d g e o n , I
McGuinnes , L
Rubaek-Nielsen, A
Wofford , J
Ha imi , I
Dar ley, M
Lopez del H ie r ro , F
Canaves, J
Vil lanueva, C
de Souza Cavalcanti , P
Gotcheff, K
Rogatcheff, S
Frateff, R
Vigi l , H
Mosquei ra , R
Nogue ra s , J
Hendr ickx , W
v a n L o o n , M
v a n L o o n , E
R o o k , A
Manzin , L
O p p e s , S
Gayford , T
Li lov , B
Andrejev, J .
de Couët de Lory , Ch
Andreanu , P
Mihalcea, N
T i m u , M
Roiha , M
Vart iainen, V
Kilcher, W

Country

Sweden
France
Germany . . . .
Argentine . . . . .
Germany . . . .
Italy
Great Britain.
Sweden
U.S.A
U.S.S.R . . . .
Germany . . . .
Spain
Great Britain .
Chile
Sweden
Switzerland . . . .
Switzerland . . . .
U.S.A. . . . .
Portugal . . . . . .
France
Mexico . . . .
Canada . . . .
Portugal . . . .
Portugal . . . .
Denmark . . . . . .
Denmark . . . . . .
Ireland
Ireland
Canada . . . .
Denmark . . . .
U.S.A
Finland . . . .
Ireland
Spain
Argentine . . . . .
Argentine . . . . . 
Brazil
Bulgaria . . . .
Bulgaria . . . .
Bulgaria . . . .
Chile
Chile
Spain
Holland . . . . . . 
Holland . . . .
Holland . . . .
Great Britain .
Italy
Italy
Canada . . . .
U.S.S.R
U.S.S.R
France
Rumania . . . .
Rumania . . . .
Rumania . . . .
Finland . . . .
Finland . . . . . .
Switzerland . .

Horse

Juba l
Verdun
Huber tus
Mandinga . . . .
Dachs
Pagoro
Stella
K o m e t
Cassivellannus .
Perekop
T r u x v o n Kamax
H u r o n
Speculation . . . .
Micho
Fair
Vanna
Vae Victis . . . 
Cra igwood Park
Caudel
Baccus
Tamaulipas . . . .
Rus tum
Florentina . . . .
Faial
T o m
Sirdar
Cuchulain . . . .
H o p e
Tara
Sahara
Benny G r i m e s . .
Keija
Emi ly Lit t le . . . .
A m a d o M i o . .
Yatay
San Luis
Des t ino
Stratsine
Lérine
Stalingrade  . . . . .
Naftol
Trelaros
Blason
Patrick
Nerantsoula . .
A m p è r e
Starlight X V . .
Golden M o u n t .
Champagne . . . . .
Constellation . . .  
Zag ib
Logovo j
Moski to I I I . . .
Ciurlan
Ghibel in
Cornet
Laaos
Sabina
Voilet te

Dressage
points

—123,33
—119,5
—103,5
—130,8
—109,66
—118,8
—126,33
—108,66
—111,66
—139,0
—186.33
—186,0
—145,8
—148,66
—118,2
—161,0
—121,66
—173,5
—159,0
—124,5
—156,33
—172,0
—173,2
—173,8
—142,2
—121,66
—183,66

—162,2
—171,33
—119,0
—146,0
—160,5
—152,66
—190,33
—150,66
—124,66
—175,5
—172,8
—178,5
—156,2
—132,8
—163,8
—151,33
—153,33
—127,33
—128,8
—137,33
—108,8
—110,33
—180,5
—139,5
—135,0
—133,5
—182,0
—145,2
—171,66
— 84,0
—126,0
—126,33
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Disqualified

20 190 Disqualified
Disqualified
Disqualified
Disqualified

Total
Points
Lost

133,33
129,5
103,5
140,8
134,66
138,8
136,33
150,41
121,66
159,0
186,33
196,0
175,8
181,16
208,2
201,0
191,66
213,5
249,0
244,5
226,33
232,0
273,2
233,8
252,2
291,66
313,66

302,2
361,33
369,0
366,0
410,5
442,66
490,33
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15
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18
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Total

+ 105
+ 75
+ 48
+ 78
+ 69
+ 72
+ 69
+ 81
+ 51
+ 75
+ 72
+ 78
+ 54
+ 57
+ 84

+ 54
+ 36
+ 45
+ 66
+ 51
+ 30
+ 33
+ 57
+ 15
+ 30
+ 24
+ 45
+ 33
+ 36
+ 30
+ 18
+ 3
+ 27
+ 12

+ 15

+ 21

Total
Points

— 28,33
— 54,5
— 55,5
— 62,8
— 65,66
— 66,8
— 67,33
— 69,41
— 70,66
— 84,0
—114,33
—118,0
—121,8
—124,16
—124,2
— 147,0
—155,66
—168,5
—183,0
—193,5
—196,33
—199,0
—216,2
—218,8

—222,2
—267,66
—268,66
—269,2
—325,33
—339,0
—348,0
—407,5
—415,66
—478,33
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